
CAMPUS ADVISORS FOR 
THE STUDENT CONDUCT PROCESS

The role of a Campus Advisor is to support the student or complainant, not to help them
avoid accountability. Advisors may not speak for or represent students or complainants.

Am I required to have a Campus Advisor?
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What is a Campus Advisor?

A Campus Advisor is a member of the NJIT community (e.g., staff, faculty) who can help the
student or complainant navigate the disciplinary system. Except where required by law,
family members and attorneys are not eligible to serve as Campus Advisors.

How a Campus Advisor Can Help You:
Advisors can provide moral support and help students and complainants
understand what to expect during meetings.

Advisors help students and complainants understand the Student Conduct Process
and Code of Student Conduct.

Advisors can assist in preparing for conduct meetings and hearings. They may also
accompany parties to meetings and disciplinary proceedings.

Advisors can provide general guidance on potential outcomes and next steps. They
can also help connect students with campus resources. 

Students and complainants may request the assistance of a Campus Advisor throughout the
Student Conduct Process. Campus Advisors are volunteers who have been trained and are
knowledgeable about the student conduct policies and procedures. They can help parties
navigate each stage of the process, providing valuable guidance and support. 

Who can serve as a Campus Advisor?

No. Parties are not required to have a Campus Advisor, and may select another NJIT
faculty or staff member to serve as their advisor (even if the person is not on the list of
trained campus advisors).

What is the Role of the Campus Advisor?



Adrian Acakios adrian.m.acakios@njit.edu Residence Life

Ashley Hunter ashley.hunter@njit.edu Admissions

Caitlin Kain ckain@njit.edu Honors Academic Advising

Carla Guerriero cjg@njit.edu Federated History

David Fisher dfisher@njit.edu Forensic Sciences

Frans Moncayo fam42@njit.edu Academic Advising

Jonelle White jonelle.white@njit.edu Persistence

Leigha Wesson leigha.wesson@njit.edu Persistence

Lynn Pawlowski pawlowsk@njit.edu Persistence

Melodi Guilbault guilbaul@njit.edu School of Management

Michael Davis michael.a.davis@njit.edu OSIL

Miosotis Hernandez hernandm@njit.edu First Year Engineering

Nancy Vega vegan@njit.edu Office of Academic Advising

Nour Abouhaib nour.abouhaib@njit.edu HCAD

Pamela Piro pamela.stritehoffpiro@njit.edu YWCC - Advising

Shanna McCormick shanna.mccormick@njit.edu YWCC - Advising

Tyrone Foster tlf7@njit.edu Admissions

Youthser Guerrero yg434@njit.edu Health and Wellness
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Need More Information?
For more information about the conduct process or Campus Advisors, email
dos@njit.edu or visit the Office of the Dean of Students on the first floor of the
Central King Building (CKB-L71). 

If you want to request the assistance of one of the trained Campus Advisors, you can
contact any of the listed Campus Advisors directly by email. Be sure to reach out as early
as possible to schedule a meeting and find out if they are available to assist you. 

Please note: If a particular advisor cannot assist you, or you cannot reach a particular
advisor, continue to contact the other individuals on the list. 

Contacting an Advisor:

Trained Campus Advisors:


